30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 70 30 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 28 12 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24DPIDE201 ADITYA 12 20 F 6 1 F 7 1 F 9 17 C 6 5 F 40 16 B 19 7 C 19 8 C 19 10 B 23 7 B+
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE31
3 24DPIDE203 BHARAT 27 48 A 10 16 C 12 14 C 12 14 C 10 14 C 58 24 A+ 20 12 B+ 24 12 A 27 10 A 27 11 A 6.55
6 24DPIDE206 DEVENDER 24 28 C 7 6 F 8 3 F 13 7 F 8 11 F 51 22 A 22 10 B+ 19 10 B 29 7 A 19 9 B
RE-.24DECE25,RE-
.24DECE27
 RE-.24DECE31
7 24DPIDE207 GAURAV 25 29 C 10 6 F 11 15 C 11 14 C 7 10 F 51 21 A 20 11 B+ 21 10 B+ 26 8 B+ 22 10 B+
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE31
8 24DPIDE208 JASVEER 26 46 A 12 23 A 13 14 C 12 14 C 10 15 C 51 21 A 23 12 A 26 12 A 28 10 A 25 12 A
6.95
11 24DPIDE211 KUNAL 22 19 F 7 15 P 10 3 F 12 14 C 9 15 C 58 24 A+ 24 11 A 24 11 A 27 8 A 27 10 A
RE-24DEVS01
 RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE29
13 24DPIDE213 NAMIT 24 50 A 12 15 C 17 14 B+ 12 23 A 10 14 C 57 23 A+ 25 13 A 26 13 A 27 7 B+ 23 11 B+ 7.36
14 24DPIDE214 PRAMOD 23 0 F 8 14 P 9 15 C 9 21 B+ 8 14 P 42 14 B 20 10 B+ 17 11 B 26 8 B+ 24 10 B+ RE-24DEVS01
15 24DPIDE215 PAWAN 20 20 F 6 9 F 8 2 F 9 20 B 7 3 F 37 AB AB 16 9 C 19 10 B 23 6 B 24 AB F
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE31
RE-.24DECE24
16 24DPIDE216 PARMOD 21 17 F 6 6 F 9 3 F 10 14 C 8 11 F 40 DTN DTN 17 10 C 17 10 C 26 7 B+ 26 8 B+
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
 RE-.24DECE31
RE-.24DECE24
17 24DPIDE217 PREM KUMAR 22 20 F 8 0 F 10 1 F 10 15 C 9 0 F 51 21 A 19 11 B+ 25 12 A 24 7 B+ 27 11 A
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE31

Electrical and
electronics
Engineering
Digital
Electronics  Lab
Electronics
Instruments and
Measurments
Lab
Subject Code 24DEVS01 .24DECE25 .24DECE27 .24DECE29 .24DECE31 .24DECE24 .24DECE26L
Credit 2 2 3 4
Practical
1
.24DECE32 L.24DECE30 L
2 2 1
24 24DPIDE224 VED PRAKASH 23 16 F 8 8 F 6 4 F 11 8 F 7 8 F 49 20 B+ 17 8 C 18 8 C 27 8 A 26 8 B+
RE-24DEVS01
RE-.24DECE25
RE-.24DECE27
RE-.24DECE29